ALWAYS INCLUDES
ALL SPECIALITY DINING, SHIPBOARD GRATUITIES & UNLIMITED WIFI
PLUS CHOICE OF COMPLIMENTARY WINE & BEER OR SHORE EXCURSION CREDIT
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EXCEPTIONAL SAVINGS UP TO 50% OFF
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YOUR WORLD. YOUR WAY.® Scan this QR code with your

smartphone camera to view
Special Offer.




SAIL DATE

ALASKA

4 June 2026

13 June 2026

22 June 2026

2 July 2026

14 July 2026

21 July 2026

6 August 2026

13 August 2026
26 August 2026

5 September 2026

12 September 2026

14 October 2026
13 November 2026
23 November 2026
7 December 2026
21 December 2026
5 January 2027

14 January 2027
17 January 2027
31 January 2027

7 February 2027

11 February 2027
25 February 2027
11 March 2027

13 March 2027

20 March 2027

21 March 2027

31 March 2027

12 May 2026
16 May 2026
24 May 2026

31 May 2026

6 June 2026

12 June 2026
20 June 2026
26 June 2026
30 June 2026

2 July 2026

23 July 2026

2 August 2026
12 August 2026
13 August 2026
15 August 2026
23 August 2026
27 August 2026
4 September 2026

11 September 2026

SHIP

OCEANIA RIVIERA

OCEANIA RIVIERA

OCEANIA RIVIERA

OCEANIA RIVIERA

OCEANIA RIVIERA

OCEANIA RIVIERA

OCEANIA RIVIERA

OCEANIA RIVIERA

OCEANIA RIVIERA

OCEANIA RIVIERA

OCEANIA RIVIERA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA SIRENA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA SIRENA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA VISTA

OCEANIA RIVIERA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA MARINA

OCEANIA INSIGNIA

OCEANIA MARINA

OCEANIA MARINA

OCEANIA INSIGNIA

OCEANIA MARINA

OCEANIA INSIGNIA

OCEANIA MARINA

OCEANIA SIRENA

OCEANIA INSIGNIA

OCEANIA VISTA

OCEANIA VISTA

OCEANIA VISTA

OCEANIA MARINA

OCEANIA INSIGNIA

OCEANIA MARINA

OCEANIA VISTA

OCEANIA MARINA

OCEANIA INSIGNIA

DAYS

10

12

13

10

7

7

21

10

14

14

15

12

24

14

1

24

14

14

10

16

16

10

Il

12

10

7

12

14

14

12

14

13

12

10

10

15

10

14

12

18

"1

1

VOYAGE NAME

Voyage of the Glaciers
Alaska Glacial Passage
Gold Rush & Glaciers
Alaska Horizons

Visions of Alaska

Visions of Alaska

Dazzling Alaska

Alaska Adventurer

Inside Passage Discovery
Alaska Wildlife & Wonders

Native Lands of Alaska

Minarets to Mandalas
Temples & Tropical Isles
Indochina to Bali Seafarer
Laterns & Lotuses
Legends of Jade

Malay & Indonesian Shores
Mystical Atlantic Africa
Lands of Spices & Dragons
Uncharted Southeast Asia
Gold & Ivory Coasts
Golden Peninsulas
Timeless Tea Gardens
Japanese Dawn

Emerald Shores

Southeast Asia Tradewinds
Cherry Blossom Pathways

Ways of the Shogun

BALTIC, SCANDINAVIA & N. EUROPE

Wines of France & Iberia
Cultured Iberia & France
English Channel Discovery
British Isles Immersion
North & Baltic Sea Capitals
Baltic Sea & Beyond
Nordic lllumination

Castle, Fjords & Canals
European Coronation
Fjords, Faroes & Iceland
Icelandic & Nordic Stars
British & Celtic Charms
Eclipse Across Belfast Skies
Viking & Nordic Legends
Fjordlands of Norway
Iceland to British Isles
Passage to the New World
Discovering Scotland

Northern Europe Capitals

EMBARK & DISEMBARK

VANCOUVER to ANCHORAGE

ANCHORAGE to VANCOUVER

VANCOUVER to SEATTLE

SEATTLE to SEATTLE

SEATTLE to SEATTLE

SEATTLE to SEATTLE

SEATTLE to SEATTLE

SEATTLE to SEATTLE

SEATTLE to VANCOUVER

VANCOUVER to VANCOUVER

VANCOUVER to VANCOUVER

DOHA to SINGAPORE

BANGKOK to SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE to BALI

BALI to HONG KONG

HONG KONG to SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE to BALI

LISBON to CAPE TOWN

BALI to BANGKOK

BANGKOK to SINGAPORE

CAPE TOWN to LISBON

SINGAPORE to HONG KONG

HONG KONG to TOKYO

TOKYO to TOKYO

BALI to HONG KONG

BALI to SINGAPORE

TOKYO to TOKYO

TOKYO to TOKYO

LISBON to PARIS

LISBON to SOUTHAMPTON

PARIS to SOUTHAMPTON

SOUTHAMPTON to SOUTHAMPTON

SOUTHAMPTON to HELSINKI

SOUTHAMPTON to SOUTHAMPTON

HELSINKI to COPENHAGEN

SOUTHAMPTON to COPENHAGEN

SOUTHAMPTON to OSLO

COPENHAGEN to REYKJAVIK

REYKJAVIK to SOUTHAMPTON

SOUTHAMPTON to BELFAST

BELFAST to SOUTHAMPTON

REYKJAVIK to REYKJAVIK

SOUTHAMPTON to OSLO

REYKJAVIK to SOUTHAMPTON

SOUTHAMPTON to NEW YORK

SOUTHAMPTON to BELFAST

SOUTHAMPTON to PARIS



SAIL DATE

15 September 2026

21 March 2026

14 April 2026

28 October 2026
11 November 2026
2 December 2026
7 December 2026
10 December 2026
12 December 2026
14 December 2026
21 December 2026
5 January 2027

6 January 2027

15 January 2027

MEDITERRANEAN

22 May 2026

1 June 2026

2 June 2026

9 June 2026

11 June 2026

13 June 2026

16 June 2026

23 June 2026

24 June 2026

25 June 2026

25 June 2026

2 July 2026

5 July 2026

7 July 2026

12 July 2026

17 July 2026

24 July 2026

28 July 2026

31 July 2026

5 August 2026
10 August 2026
17 August 2026
17 August 2026
20 August 2026
27 August 2026
30 August 2026
10 September 2026
22 September 2026
2 October 2026
12 October 2026
17 October 2026
19 October 2026

23 October 2026

SHIP

OCEANIA MARINA

OCEANIA ALLURA

OCEANIA INSIGNIA

OCEANIA VISTA

OCEANIA VISTA

OCEANIA ALLURA

OCEANIA VISTA

OCEANIA MARINA

OCEANIA ALLURA

OCEANIA VISTA

OCEANIA ALLURA

OCEANIA MARINA

OCEANIA VISTA

OCEANIA MARINA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA SIRENA

OCEANIA SIRENA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA ALLURA

OCEANIA SIRENA

OCEANIA SIRENA

OCEANIA REGATTA

OCEANIA ALLURA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA REGATTA

OCEANIA ALLURA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA REGATTA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA ALLURA

OCEANIA REGATTA

OCEANIA SIRENA

OCEANIA REGATTA

OCEANIA REGATTA

OCEANIA SIRENA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA SIRENA

OCEANIA NAUTICA

OCEANIA SIRENA

OCEANIA INSIGNIA

OCEANIA MARINA

OCEANIA SIRENA

OCEANIA ALLURA

OCEANIA SIRENA

OCEANIA INSIGNIA

DAYS

10

14

10

14

14

10

7

12

10

15

10

10

10

14

12

1

12

10

12

14

12

14

10

10

10

12

10

10

10

14

14

10

14

14

10

10

VOYAGE NAME

Ireland to Iberia Traveler

CARIBBEAN, PANAMA CANAL & MEXICO

Atlantic & Balmy Bermuda
Vivid Western Caribbean
Caribbean Enchantment
Dutchman's Caribbean
Caribbean Island Bliss
Tropical Retreats
Collector's Caribbean
Sunlit Caribbean Gems
Tropical Retreats
Tropical Retreats
Panama Potpourri
Treaures of Two Oceans

Panama to Caribbean Joy

Italy & France Spotlight
Italian & Iberian Radiance
Venetian Strongholds
Essential Mediterranean
Atlantic to Adriatic Sea
Adriatic to the Balearics
Stars of Spain & Portugal
Vineyards & Vistas
Legendary Mediterranean
Southern Europe Sojourn
The Adriatic & Italy
Mediterranean Medley
Minarets & Mosaics
Adriatic & Aegean Gems
Passage to Portugal
Adriatic & Aegean Radiance
Portrait of Iberia

Greek & Adriatic Havens
Hellenic Explorer

Eclipse Over Lisbon
Adriatic Awakening
Bridge to the Bosphorus
Visions of Byzantium
Iberia Circumnavigation
Mediterranean Mosaic
Iberia Celebration
Coastal Mediterranean Gems
Riches of France & Iberia
Around Iberia

Balearic & Riviera Resorts
Mediterranean Classics
Havens of Italy & Spain

Southern European Gems

EMBARK & DISEMBARK

BELFAST to LISBON

MIAMI to MIAMI

MIAMI to PANAMA CITY

NEW YORK to MIAMI

MIAMI to MIAMI

MIAMI to MIAMI

MIAMI to MIAMI

MIAMI to MIAMI

MIAMI to MIAMI

MIAMI to MIAMI

MIAMI to MIAMI

MIAMI to PANAMA CITY

MIAMI to LOS ANGELES

PANAMA CITY to MIAMI

ROME to BARCELONA

BARCELONA to LISBON

VENICE to ROME

ROME to BARCELONA

LISBON to VENICE

TRIESTE to BARCELONA

BARCELONA to LISBON

LISBON to SOUTHAMPTON

LISBON to ATHENS

BARCELONA to TRIESTE

VENICE to ROME

ROME to MONTE CARLO

ATHENS to MONTE CARLO

TRIESTE to ISTANBUL

MONTE CARLO to LISBON

MONTE CARLO to ISTANBUL

LISBON to ROME

ATHENS to ATHENS

ISTANBUL to ATHENS

SOUTHAMPTON to BARCELONA

ATHENS to DUBROVNIK

DUBROVNIK to ISTANBUL

BARCELONA to ISTANBUL

BARCELONA to BILBAO

ISTANBUL to ROME

BILBAO to ROME

ROME to VALLETTA

PARIS to BARCELONA

BILBAO to BARCELONA

ROME to MONTE CARLO

ISTANBUL to BARCELONA

MONTE CARLO to BARCELONA

VENICE to BARCELONA



SAIL DATE SHIP DAYS VOYAGE NAME EMBARK & DISEMBARK
29 October 2026 OCEANIA SIRENA 7 Costa Brave & Italy BARCELONA to ROME
2 November 2026 OCEANIA INSIGNIA 7 Iberian Explorer BARCELONA to LISBON
5 November 2026 OCEANIA SIRENA 7 Ancient Sites & Cities ROME to ISTANBUL

5 November 2026 OCEANIA MARINA 10 Radiant Rivieras BARCELONA to ROME
15 November 2026 OCEANIA MARINA 10 Mediterranean Isles ROME to BARCELONA
17 November 2026 OCEANIA ALLURA 15 Pathway to Sunshine BARCELONA to MIAMI
22 November 2026 OCEANIA SIRENA 10 Croatia & Italy Holiday VENICE to ROME

2 December 2026 OCEANIA SIRENA 7 Mediterrenean Passage ROME to BARCELONA
9 December 2026 OCEANIA SIRENA 12 Canaries, Morocco & More BARCELONA to LISBON
21 December 2026 OCEANIA SIRENA 14 Iberian & Italian Treasures LISBON to ROME

4 January 2027 OCEANIA SIRENA 10 Invitation to Iberia ROME to LISBON

3 March 2027 OCEANIA SIRENA 8 Mediterranean Sunrise LISBON to ROME

SOUTH PACIFIC, AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND

19 October 2026 OCEANIA RIVIERA 10 South Pacific Splendor PAPEETE to LAUTOKA
30 October 2026 OCEANIA RIVIERA 18 Atolls, Outback & Dragons LAUTOKA to BALI

17 November 2026 OCEANIA RIVIERA 16 Bali to Barrier Reefs BALI to SYDNEY

3 December 2026 OCEANIA RIVIERA 12 Outback Byways SYDNEY to SYDNEY
15 December 2026 OCEANIA RIVIERA 23 Australasian Allure SYDNEY to PERTH

7 January 2027 OCEANIA RIVIERA 17 Tasman Sea Embrace PERTH to AUCKLAND
7 February 2027 OCEANIA RIVIERA 14 Aussie & Kiwi Mementos SYDNEY to AUCKLAND
21 February 2027 OCEANIA RIVIERA 14 Tasman Adventure AUCKLAND to SYDNEY
26 February 2027 OCEANIA VISTA 15 Koala to Komodos SYDNEY to BALI

7 March 2027 OCEANIA RIVIERA 13 East Australian Explorer SYDNEY to BALI

24 November 2026

19 December 2026

OCEANIA INSIGNIA

OCEANIA INSIGNIA

25

SOUTH AMERICA

Amazon & Caribbean Isles

Antilles to Andes

TRANSOCEANIC

MIAMI to MIAMI

MIAMI to LIMA

4 May 2026 OCEANIA INSIGNIA 12 Explorer's Atlantic MIAMI to LISBON
9 July 2026 OCEANIA VISTA 14 Maritimes & lceland NEW YORK to REYJAVIK
9 November 2026 OCEANIA INSIGNIA 15 Canaries to the Caribbean LISBON to MIAMI
25 November 2026 OCEANIA MARINA 15 Fall Caribbean Passage BARCELONA to MIAMI

CALL LOCAL NUMBERS:

<OCEANIA

HONG KONG +852 800-967609 | SINGAPORE +65 31 651 677
CRUISES”

VISIT OCEANIACRUISES.COM OR CONTACT YOUR TRAVEL ADVISOR

Terms, conditions, restrictions, and capacity controls apply. Exceptional Savings Offer is valid from 12 February 2026 until 15 April 2026. Savings of up to 50% off are available on select categories on select sailings, subject to change
and capacity controlled. Savings amounts vary per sailing and category and are per person. Mention Code ZZ. Certain exclusions apply. Please visit www.OceaniaCruises.com for complete Terms & Conditions.



